
Update Time :

Rank Code Bowler Name Set 1 Set 2 Total Slot Slot

1 065 AARON LI 681 666 1347 A13 246 223 212 A14 190 246 230

2 077 TONY TANG 681 648 1329 A15 215 268 198 A14 212 247 189

3 063 BEN MAK 664 630 1294 A13 237 205 222 A14 202 172 256

4 071 GARY KONG 656 610 1266 A14 223 244 189 A15 222 180 208

5 084 CHERRY CHANG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 090 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 086 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 112 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 087 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 196 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 015 ADDIE LEUNG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 007 DANNY FUNG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 082 KONG YIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 067 DANNY HO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 030 RAYMOND SR LEUNG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 089 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 091 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 014 TOBY CHAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 189 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 170 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 075 RICKY LEE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 122 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 048 JUSTIN YIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 177 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 004 C W NG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 111 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 169 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 126 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 081 WILLIAM CHANG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 083 CRYSTAL CHANG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 136 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 118 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 183 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 003 K F WU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 029 RAYMOND LEE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R1 038 PATRICK YAU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R2 098 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R3 128 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R4 047 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R5 135 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R6 021 JIMMY CHEUNG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R7 178 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R8 085 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R9 119 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R10 070 SHIRLEY HUI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R11 173 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Set 1 Set 2
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R12 175 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R13 184 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R14 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R15 123 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R16 116 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R17 191 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R18 193 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R19 181 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R20 008 Q CHAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R21 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R22 095 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R23 079 MONEY CHIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R24 162 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

WILLIAM TSANG Special Award :300 Award :



Update Time :

Rank Code Bowler Name Set 1 Set 2 Total Slot Slot

1 079 MONEY CHIN 672 572 1244 A17 206 266 200 A16 153 172 247

2 035 MICHELLE WONG 603 534 1137 A14 161 195 247 A15 149 203 182

3 060 EMILY HO 534 509 1043 A16 190 183 161 A17 156 183 170

4 070 SHIRLEY HUI 558 484 1042 A14 193 186 179 A13 138 172 174

5 072 ALFREE CHAN 490 424 914 A15 147 179 164 A14 135 155 134

6 073 ALEX HO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 168 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 094 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 138 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 148 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 163 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 142 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 165 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 154 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 176 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 166 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 101 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 124 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 164 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R1 194 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R2 157 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R3 152 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R4 114 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R5 074 LARRY YEE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R6 092 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R7 096 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R8 140 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R9 134 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R10 195 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R11 179 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R12 172 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R13 145 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R14 147 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Special Award :

Set 1 Set 2

第十四屆 新紀元 國慶盃 公開保齡球賽 2019 ( 女子組 )
2019/8/31 22:48



Update Time :

Rank Code Bowler Name Set 1 Set 2 Total Slot Slot

1 081 WILLIAM CHANG 688 633 1321 A17 246 237 205 A16 191 225 217

2 075 RICKY LEE 658 539 1197 A15 180 210 268 A16 150 222 167

3 074 LARRY YEE 575 565 1140 A17 179 180 216 A16 199 194 172

4 073 ALEX HO 586 527 1113 A15 170 224 192 A14 136 195 196

5 078 MIKE CHAN 580 502 1082 A16 200 223 157 A17 172 170 160

6 033 MICHAEL CHAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 039 ERIC YUNG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 055 TAHUNG PANG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 069 TONY CHOW 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 076 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 049 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 046 NICHOLAS IP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 103 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 064 Y S MAK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 104 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 045 DARREN LEE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 106 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 102 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 072 ALFREE CHAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 061 JACK YUEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 107 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R1 101 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R2 099 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R3 089 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R4 084 CHERRY CHANG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R5 063 BEN MAK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R6 092 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R7 087 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R8 077 TONY TANG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R9 048 JUSTIN YIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R10 098 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R11 053 TARZAN YU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R12 065 AARON LI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R13 050 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R14 067 DANNY HO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R15 094 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R16 090 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R17 086 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

WILLIAM TSANG300 Awards :

Set 1 Set 2

第十四屆 新紀元 國慶盃 公開保齡球賽 2019 ( 乙組A )
2019/8/31 22:48



Update Time :

Rank Code Bowler Name Set 1 Set 2 Total Slot Slot

1 054 RICKY HUI 582 533 1115 A16 224 182 176 A10 151 182 200

2 067 DANNY HO 537 529 1066 A13 197 160 180 A14 194 157 178

3 039 ERIC YUNG 591 452 1043 A10 167 217 207 A16 122 171 159

4 083 CRYSTAL CHANG 515 447 962 A10 160 162 193 A16 141 138 168

5 069 TONY CHOW 496 456 952 A14 185 159 152 A13 190 130 136

6 082 KONG YIN 447 446 893 A16 130 162 155 A10 145 146 155

7 066 CHALRES HO 422 417 839 A14 179 107 136 A13 178 126 113

8 084 CHERRY CHANG 376 346 722 A16 150 120 106 A10 96 152 98

9 109 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 146 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 144 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 093 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 053 TARZAN YU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 145 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 063 BEN MAK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R1 143 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R2 187 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R3 121 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R4 147 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R5 097 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R6 065 AARON LI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R7 051 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R8 052 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R9 092 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R10 141 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R11 068 K M LAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R12 036 MA PING LOK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R13 134 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R14 062 JADEN YUEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R15 174 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Special Award :

Set 1 Set 2

第十四屆 新紀元 國慶盃 公開保齡球賽 2019 ( 乙組B )
2019/8/31 22:48



Update Time :

Rank Code Bowler Name Set 1 Set 2 Total Slot Slot

1 003 K F WU 657 643 1300 A13 214 226 217 A14 184 248 211

2 029 RAYMOND LEE 685 578 1263 A13 224 244 217 A14 178 197 203

3 007 DANNY FUNG 623 613 1236 A13 224 230 169 A14 193 228 192

4 064 Y S MAK 636 591 1227 A13 182 205 249 A14 159 221 211

5 053 TARZAN YU 583 580 1163 A16 175 211 197 A17 163 185 232

6 068 K M LAM 588 524 1112 A13 203 182 203 A14 200 175 149

7 055 TAHUNG PANG 569 476 1045 A17 141 250 178 A16 171 132 173

8 037 SIRRING LEE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 005 ANNIE KAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 043 JESSIE PANG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 032 AMY HONG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 035 MICHELLE WONG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 018 GRAMME LEUNG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 042 CARMEN PANG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 009 RUBY SHUN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 017 TABLE CHAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R1 011 JENNY WONG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R2 023 KIMBERLEY LAU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R3 056 GLORIA YUNG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R4 079 MONEY CHIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R5 082 KONG YIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R6 072 ALFREE CHAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R7 084 CHERRY CHANG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R8 083 CRYSTAL CHANG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R9 070 SHIRLEY HUI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R10 060 EMILY HO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Special Award :   

Set 1 Set 2

第十四屆 新紀元 國慶盃 公開保齡球賽 2019 ( 先進組 )
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